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HOLD THE
CABLES.

HUG THE
RUNGe®.

Talon® cable cleats are designed and tested to protect high voltage, medium voltage and
low voltage cables from mechanical damage resulting from short circuits. They also provide
superior strain relief for vertical cable installations.

Features:

- Fast Installation simple 3-step installation to
mount onto cable ladder rungs.

. Cable protection completes the cable
protection package and is reusable after a
short circuit.

- Maximized uptime 10+ years service life with
industry leading UV protection.

. Rigorous 3rd party tested in accordance with
ASTM B117,IEC 60695, IEC 61914, NEMA BI 50018,
ISO 4892-2, UL 94, and UL 2239.

Available for KLM100,
KLM125, KLW & KLZ.

T1 Cable Cleats

Optimized for single
cables but may also

be used to secure
bundles of two or more.

T3 Cable Cleats

Optimized for two or
three cables but may
also be used to secure
a single cable.

For more info visit atkore.com-taloncablecleats
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Cable Range

Min - Max

(mm)

1 Cable Per Cleat

Atkore
Unistrut P1000

19-21,5mm
Deep Rung

16-23
23-29
29-35
35-50
50-79
79-108

Qty-2xC30_2x5
Qty-2x C20_2x5
Qty-2xC10_2x5
no liner
no liner

no liner

2 Cable Per Cleat

T104-F1H4R00-00
T104-F1H4R00-00
T104-F1H4R00-00
T104-F1H4R00-00
T105-F1H4R00-00
T106-F1H4R00-00

T104-F1H4R10-Cl
T104-F1H4R10-Cl
T104-F1H4R10-CI
T104-F1H4R10-CI
T105-F1H4R10-Cl
T106-F1H4R10-Cl

13-20
20-21
21-22
22-23
23-254
25,4-26
26-29
29-30
30-39
37-47
45-58
56-71

Qty-2x C20_2x5
Qty-2xC10_2x5
Qty-2xC10_2x5

no liner

no liner
Qty-2C30_3x5
Qty-2 C20_3x5
Qty-2C10_3x5

no liner

no liner

no liner

no liner

T104-F1H4R00-00
T104-F1H4R00-00
T104-F1H4R00-00
T104-F1H4R00-00
T104-F1H4R00-00
T105-F1H4R00-00
T105-F1H4R00-00
T105-F1H4R00-00
T303-F1H4R00-00
T304-F1H4R00-00
T305-F1H4R00-00
T306-F1H4R00-00

T104-F1H4R20-CI
T104-F1H4R30-CI
T104-F1H4R30-CI
T104-F1H4R30-CI
T104-F1H4R30-CI
T105-F1H4R30-CI
T105-F1H4R30-Cl
T105-F1H4R30-Cl
T303-F1H4R30-00
T304-F1H4R30-00
T305-F1H4R30-00
T306-F1H4R30-00

14-15
15-19
19-20
20-24
24-25.4
254-28
28-30
30-39
37-47
45-58
56-71

Qty-2x C20_2x5
Qty-2xC10_2x5
no liner
no liner
Qty-2xC10_3x5
no liner
no liner
no liner
no liner
no liner

no liner

3 Cable Per Cleat

T104-F1H4R00-00
T104-F1H4R00-00
T104-F1H4R00-00
T104-F1H4R00-00
T105-F1H4R00-00
T105-F1H4R00-00
T105-F1H4R00-00
T303-F1H4R00-00
T304-F1H4R00-00
T305-F1H4R00-00
T306-F1H4R00-00

T104-F1H4R20-CI
T104-F1H4R20-CI
T104-F1H4R20-CI
T104-F1H4R30-CI
T105-F1H4R20-Cl
T105-F1H4R30-CI
T105-F1H4R30-Cl
T303-F1H4R30-00
T304-F1H4R30-00
T305-F1H4R30-00
T306-F1H4R30-00

13-15
15-17
17-20
20-23
23-24
24-28
28-32
32-35
35-39
39-44

44-447

Qty-2xC10_2x5
Qty-2xC10_2x5
no liner
no liner
no liner
no liner
no liner
no liner
no liner
no liner

no liner

4 Cable Per Cleat

T104-F1H4R00-00
T104-F1H4R00-00
T104-F1H4R00-00
T104-F1H4R00-00
T105-F1H4R00-00
T105-F1H4R00-00
T105-F1H4R00-00
T105-F1H4R00-00
T106-F1H4R00-00
T106-F1H4R00-00
T106-F1H4R00-00

T104-F1H4R10-Cl
T104-F1H4R20-CI
T104-F1H4R20-Cl
T104-F1H4R30-CI
T105-F1H4R20-CI
T105-F1H4R30-Cl
T105-F1H4R30-CI
T105-F1H4R30-Cl
T106-F1H4R30-CI
T106-F1H4R30-CI
T106-F1H4R40-CI
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